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1 DED240077648
ABHILASHA 
SINGH

VIJENDRA SINGH VAIJYANTI GEN 19-01-1998 16183031 24-09-2024 58.586 abhisingh6777@gmail.com 8319226537
Vill. Nawadih Dist. 
Surajpur

2 DED240079928
BHUMIKA 
VERMA

ANIL VERMA ANJANI VERMA OBC 05-01-1995 16203084 11-11-2024 58.586 bhumika.verma1995@gmail.com 9753948149
W.no. 37 h.no. 36 
Ganjpara Durg

3 DED240043188
CHANDANI 
SAHU

JANAK RAM SAHU ARUNA SAHU OBC 12-04-2002 16023090 23-09-2024 53.535 chandnisahu204@gmail.com 6264674420 Vill. Ganiyari

4 DED240053597
DEEPIKA 
NETAM

SUKHNANDAN INDO BAI ST 25-07-1994 20302115 23-09-2024 46.465 dlmandavi@gmail.com 6266919063 Sambalpur Road, Kanker

5 DED240045108 DEEPTI BACHCHAN DAS SONI BAI OBC 05-07-1991 16302166 24-09-2024 56.566 deeptisahu89@gmail.com 9343035966 Vill. Borsi Durg

GHANSHYAM SINGH ARYA KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, DURG (C.G.)

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION

LIST OF ADMITTED STUDENT 

SESSION 2024-25

NCTE Regulations 2014 Clause 7(14) (i) (d)

5 DED240045108 DEEPTI BACHCHAN DAS SONI BAI OBC 05-07-1991 16302166 24-09-2024 56.566 deeptisahu89@gmail.com 9343035966 Vill. Borsi Durg

6 DED240032823
DIKSHA 
NIRMALKAR

RAJENDRA 
KUMAR 
NIRMALKAR

PURNIMA 
NIRMALKAR

OBC 25-03-2004 16233396 23-09-2024 54.545 nirmalkardiksha74@gmail.com 7000977696 Vill. Khaira dist-Balod

7 DED240033022
DIPESHWARI 
SAHU

LALARAM NEMIN BAI OBC 13-04-1997 15282032 23-09-2024 58.586 dipeshwarisahu130497@gmail.com 8085095050 Vill. Khundani Dist-Balod

8 DED240022446
GARIMA 
HATHILE

ASHOK NITA SC 26-08-2002 16133033 24-09-2024 52.525 garimahathile182@gmail.com 6268212756 Durg 

9 DED240040381
GITESH 
THAKUR

KHOMAN SINGH 
THAKUR

CHANDRIKA BAI ST 06-07-2004 16322107 23-09-2024 49.495 giteshthakur4@gmail.com 8236053616 Vill. Kamta Dist. Balod

10 DED240051858 IFAT SHAHINA AHMED RAZA AISHA GAZALA GEN 11-09-1998 16282165 23-09-2024 57.576 shahinaiffat264@gmail.com 8839541531 Vill Bhilai Durg

11 DED240028942 JAHANVI RAMESH KUMAR DARSHNA GEN 10-07-1997 16332136 23-09-2024 59.596 js6263760003@gmail.com 6263760003
Vill. Baijalpur Dist. 
Bemetara

12 DED240014979
JEET KUMARI 
PATEL

VIJAY PATEL JAYANTI PATEL OBC 04-02-2000 41033347 04-10-2024 54.545 pateljeetu.422@gmail.com 8889921020
Vill./po. Amarket tah 
Saraipali

13 DED240016158 jigyasa chandel RAJKUMAR MANEETA OBC 13-08-2001 16213268 23-09-2024 58.586 jigyasachandelk13@gmail.com 7746941607
Vill., Achholi Dist. 
Khairagarh

14 DED240034794 JYOTI JIVRAKHAN BHUNESHWARI SC 12-05-1995 16143188 23-09-2024 53.535 jyotitandan1207@gmail.com 7999787098 Berla, Bemetara 

15 DED240062290
KAMNA 
PATWA

RAMKARAN 
CHAUDHARY

PUSHPA 
CHAUDHARY

OBC 20-02-2004 11053338 23-09-2024 60.606 patwakamna6@gmail.com 8719979470
Vill. Mahuli Po. Sulsuli 
Dist. Balrampur

16 DED240047928 KAUSHILYA CHHABI LAL DEWKI BAI OBC 10-10-2002 29143115 05-10-2024 51.515 kmrkaushilya@gmail.com 7974220043
Vill.Po. Motimpur 
Magarload Dhamtari
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17 DED240080072
KHILESHWARI 
GANGOIR

MAKHAN LAL 
GANGOIR

KUSUM 
GANGOIR

OBC 12-12-2001 16053069 22-10-2024 59.596 khileshwarigangoir@gmail.com 8085990955
Vill/po. Murra Kumhari 
Dhamdha

18 DED240066162 KHUSHABU
CHANDRASHEKH
AR

YASHODA OBC 24-06-1997 32023257 24-09-2024 53.535 manikpurikhushabu@gmail.com 6267553345
Vill. Kathiya Dist. 
Bemetara

19 DED240020454
KHUSHBOO 
RAJPUT

ABHISHEK 
RAJPUT

PRASUTI GEN 12-01-1992 32332156 20-09-2024 57.576 khushboor369@gmial.com 7067429490
Vill. Bhatgaon tah devkar 
bemetara

20 DED240030699
KIRAN 
DANSENA

KARTIKESHWAR
RAJKUMARI 
DANSENA

OBC 28-03-1997 16352005 03-10-2024 51.515 kadansena23@gmail.com 9770066430 Vill. Tausir Tah Baramkela 

21 DED240003175
KIRAN 
PANDEY

ONKAR NATH 
PANDEY

MANJU PANDEY GEN 17-07-1991 16103342 20-09-2024 58.586 pintu2112@gmail.com 7879422990
MIG-2566, H.B. Colony 
Industrial Estate Bhilai

22 DED240039256 KIRTI SURENDRA PUSHPANJALI SC 11-10-1998 16223408 24-09-2024 54.545 kirtikirti98@gmail.com 9303248192
Vill. Ausar Po. Ranitarai 
Durg

23 DED240012470
KIRTI 
KAUSHAL

ANUJ KAUSHAL LAXMI KAUSHAL SC 22-11-2002 16253002 03-10-2024 48.485 kirankaushal966@gmail.com 9669562656
Gurughasidas Ward No. 44 
Kasaridih

24 DED240016217 MUKESHWARI BHAGAU NEERA BAI ST 13-09-2000 16233238 20-09-2024 48.485 mukeshwarikhshro@gmail.com 9111788628
vill katori po. Surajpura 
kabirdham

25 DED240061149
NAMRATA 
VERMA

RAJESH VERMA LALITA OBC 16-10-1996 15043095 20-09-2024 59.596 namrataverma1640@gmail.com 9302006388
Ambedkar Chowk Tikra 
Para Dhamtari

26 DED240043650
NEHA 
BHARDWAJ

SHIV KUMAR 
BHARDWAJ

PUSHPA 
BHARDWAJ

GEN 27-05-1995 16093388 23-09-2024 62.626 amolrajput890@gmail.com 9770762771 Vill. Kelabadi Durg

27 DED240069149
NEHA SINGH 
THAKUR

LATE DINESH 
SINGH THAKUR

REKHA THAKUR GEN 12-10-2000 16053134 23-09-2024 67.677 9516263003n@gmail.com 6266128285 Durg

28 DED240048841 Neha Soni M S SONI LALMATI SONI OBC 28-08-1990 24023273 20-09-2024 54.545 nehasoni0828@gmail.com 7987433886
Near Bus Depot Ram 
Bhatha Road Raigarh

29 DED240026747 NEHA YADU DEVENDRA YADU RANJANA YADU OBC 16-07-2000 16312273 23-09-2024 63.636 yonehayadoo121@gmail.com 9343316309 Pulgaon , Durg

30 DED240008211 NIKITA RAJPUT
HARNARAYAN 
SINGH RAJPUT

ARCHANA 
RAJPUT

GEN 19-01-2001 16123004 24-09-2024 54.545 nikitarajput0579@gmail.com 9303855023 Durg

31 DED240097336
PALLAVI 
DHURVE

RUPESH DHURVE
AMRIKA 
DHURVE

ST 29-11-2004 39102122 24-10-2024 50.505 pallavidhurve790@gmail.com 7440747828
Chilhati Ambagarh 
Chowki 

32 DED240001339
PRAGYA 
SHARMA

ASHOK SHARMA
MANJUSHA 
SHARMA

GEN 01-10-1999 16292324 19-09-2024 57.576 pragyashgarma4399@gmail.com 6261792190
Shanti Nagar w.no. 17 
Durg

33 DED240043411
PRATIKSHA 
PAIKRA

ASHISH PAIKARA AMRICA PAIKRA ST 28-03-1999 16093348 24-09-2024 50.505 pratikshapaikra651@gmail.com 7987161698 Vill. Bhilai Dist Durg

34 DED240037295 PRATIMA SHYAMA RAM LEELA BAI ST 30-06-2000 31083201 24-09-2024 51.515 hathilegarima@gmail.com 6260658109 Vill. Gastitila Balod

35 DED240033408
PREETI 
THAKUR

KHEM LAL 
THAKUR

BASANTI 
THAKUR

ST 26-07-2001 13593059 20-09-2024 47.475 thakurpreeti4980@gmail.com 9340240259
Vill Bangaon Po. Dudhli 
Dondilohara


